

PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Madurai - Sivagangai Highway, Arasanoor, Thirumansolai Post, Sivagangai Dt. - 630 561, TamilnaduMobile : 9842102628, 7373002628Email: info@psyec.edu.inWebsite : www.psyec.edu.in

City Office : 10, Pandian Saraswathi St, Sivagami Nagar, Narayanapuram, Madurai - 625 014. Telefax- 0452 2682338, Mobile : 98423-02628

COPY OF CERTIFICATES

Academic year

<mark>2022-2023</mark>

PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ARASANOOR, SIVAGANGAI-630562

REQUISITION LETTER FOR FINANACIAL ASSISTANCE TO FACULITIES OF PARTICIPATION IN CONFERENCE/ WORKSHOP

To

The Principal

Pandian Saraswathi Yadav Engineering College

Arasanoor

Sivagangai

Sub: Permission for attending /presenting paper in Conference/Workshop as per the norms of the Institute

Respected Sir,

With reference to the above subject, the application is hereby submitted for your approval towards my participant the following programs.

Faculty Name:	ARCHANA B.	
Designation /Department:	APICSE	
Program details with Date(Conference/Workshop)	MACHINE LEANING ANT ETS APPLIKATION - (20.03.23021.03.23	
Amount:	Bs. 5000/-	

Faculty Signature

Forwarding Authority

Certified that the information furnished by the faculty as above is correct.

Signature of the HOD

Approval from the Head of the Institution

The amount of Rs 5000/ is sanctioned to _____ARICHANA . B _____ towards the express for attending the conference/ workshop

Signature of the Principal

Dr. R. RAJA M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGF Arasanoor, Thirumansolai P.O-630 56 Sivagangai Dist, Tamil Nadu

Name ARICHANA B Designation APICLE Department CSE Purpose WORKSHOP ON MACHINE HEARN Amount Pres Spect Rupees (in words) Rupees Five Housendo only	EGE 1. ,
Date: 2 Name : $A P C E$ Designation : $A P C E$ Department : $C S E$ Purpose : $W O R K S t O P O N M A CHINE D E A R N N D D T S A PP L J C A TION Amount : P C S D O O / T$	
Name ARICHANA B. Designation : AP CBE Department : CBE Purpose : WORKSHOP ON MACHINE DEARN Amount : PUS APPLICATION	C 8.23
Designation : <u>APCLE</u> Department : <u>CSE</u> Purpose : <u>WORKSHOP ON MACHINE LEARN</u> AND 2TS APPLICATION Amount : <u>PS: SDOO/</u>	5-5
Department : <u>CSE</u> Purpose : <u>NORKSHOP ON MACHINE DEARN</u> AND ETS APPLICATION Amount : <u>Re: SDOO/</u>	
Amount : Pie: SDOO/-	<u> </u>
Amount : P.S. SDOOL	
Amount : 2.8. 5000/-	ING
Rupees (in words) : <u>Rupees five Housends</u> only	
	· · ·
Arehane. B. Receiver's Signature Arasanoor Thirumansolai P.c. 630581 Sivagangal Dist	cipal



PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research Neelambur, Coimbatore - 641062

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that

ARCHANA B

of Pandian Saraswathi Yadav Engineering College has participated in the workshop on MACHINE LEARNING

AND ITS APPLICATION conducted during Yukta:2023 on 20.03.2023 and 21.03.2023

Q-1-

Head of the Department

YUKTA:

Principal



PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Madurai - Sivagangai Highway, Arasanoor, Thirumansolai Post, Sivagangai Dt. - 630 561, TamilnaduMobile : 9842102628, 7373002628Email: info@psyec.edu.inWebsite : www.psyec.edu.in

City Office : 10, Pandian Saraswathi St, Sivagami Nagar, Narayanapuram, Madurai - 625 014. Telefax- 0452 2682338, Mobile : 98423-02628

COPY OF CERTIFICATES

Academic year

<mark>2021-2022</mark>

PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ARASANOOR, SIVAGANGAI-630562

REQUISITION LETTER FOR FINANACIAL ASSISTANCE TO FACULITIES OF PARTICIPATION IN CONFERENCE/ WORKSHOP

То

The Principal

Pandian Saraswathi Yadav Engineering College

Arasanoor

Sivagangai

Sub: Permission for attending /presenting paper in Conference/Workshop as per the norms of the Institute

Respected Sir,

With reference to the above subject, the application is hereby submitted for your approval towards my participant the following programs.

Faculty Name:	R. Archan
Designation /Department:	DD CCE
Program details with	D Prist D-P
Date(Conference/Workshop)	Programing in Fyther on 5.8.21
Amount:	.5000

ignature

Forwarding Authority

Certified that the information furnished by the faculty as above is correct.

Signature of the H(

Approval from the Head of the Institution

The amount of Rs ______ is sanctioned to ______ B. ______ towards the express for attending the conference/ workshop.

Signature of the Principal Dr. R. RAJA M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE Arasanoor, Thirumansolal P.O.630 66 Sivagangai Dist, Tamil Nacu

A REAL PARTY AND A REAL	PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE Madurai-Sivagangai Highway, Thirumansolai Post Arasanoor-630561. "Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai"		
	VOUCHER		
Name	B. Archara	Date: 06.08.2021	
Designation	:PP		
Departmenț	:CSE		
Purpose	: cisorkshop		
Amount			
Rupees (in words)	Arassanoor Shaganoor Shaganoor Shaganoor		
Receiver's Sign	hature Accountant	Principal	

